
Housing Authority of Marshall 

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 2023 

 

Date      Time    Meeting Type 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023  4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023  4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023   4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023   4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, May 30, 2023   4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023   4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023   4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023  4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023  4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023  4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023  4:30 p.m.   Regular 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023  4:30 p.m.   Regular* 

 

Please be aware that this schedule is subject to change at any time. 

All regular board meetings are schedule for the last Tuesday of each month. 

*3rd Tuesday due to holiday* 


